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@PokerAtlas

ITIOUR,

PLAYER

JHONNY DONNELLY
CHRISTOPHER AKIN
RANDI LISTER
ANWESH BAISYAT
DIEN LE

BRYAN HELLING
ADEN SALAZAR
NICHOLAS BURNETT
RANDALL CROUCH
CHRISTOPHER LAIETA
CLEDDIE KEITH
GAWAIN VISAGIE
CHAD MELERINE
RONALD STEVENS
ALEN DERVISEVIC
REBECCA MERKIN
ROBERT VIAFORA
SENHAO CAO
NICOLAS GOLA
RUDOLPH JOHNSON
MYKEL COMROE
VICTORIA VANDIGRIFF
RICARDO ARECHIGA
CHRIS KWON
KENNETH DETINA
RAHUL SMITH

JOSUE BAEZ
LADARRYL ALEXIS
JOSEPH SEBRING
MCCALL BOHNSACK
AARON HOHENSTEIN
JESSICA RICHARDS
SIMON WEBSTER
WADE WARREN
BRADLEY HALL
ARNOLD BLOCK
MOHAMMAD ABEDI
CURTIS CONNER
JARED INGLES

JOHN MCMAHON
DAVID PETERS
KEDRON GUINN
MICHAEL CROW
DINESH SELVAKUMAR
TRUONG HUYNH
PAUL SARANEC
RYAN LINCKS
PHILLIP BERTRAM
CALEB LEVESQUE
CONSTANTINOS MANIATIS

PokerAtlas Tour - Dallas/Las Colinas
Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Day 2
Chip Count Updates - 1ST BREAK

CITY

BOSSIER CITY
FORT WORTH
ROYSE CITY
FORT WORTH
BELLEVUE
POST FALLS
CLEVELAND
FARMINGTON
ARGYLE
BENSALEM
ARLINGTON
ROUND ROCK
SLIDELL
ROCKWALL
WYLIE

DALLAS
BOSTON
IRVING
DESOTO
DENTON
DALLAS
CARROLLTON
KATY

GURNEE
PLANO
HOUSTON
NEW ORLEANS
WYLIE

FRISCO

ST LOUIS
SPRING
MCKINNEY
WEATHERFORD
IRVING
LEWISVILLE
DALLAS

N LITTLE ROCK
DRY PRONG
GARLAND
RICHARDSON
VICKSBURG

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

SOUTHLAKE

HOUSTON
HENDERSON

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

CHICO
CARROLLTON

STARTING
ST STACK
LA 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
WA 30,000
ID 30,000
TX 30,000
uTt 30,000
TX 30,000
PA 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
LA 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
30,000
TX 30,000
MA 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
IL 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
LA 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
MO 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
AR 30,000
AZ 30,000
X 30,000
TX 30,000
MS 30,000
TX 30,000
X 30,000
30,000
X 30,000
NV 30,000
X 30,000
CA 30,000
X 30,000

1st
BREAK

2305000.00
2080000.00
2005000.00
1990000.00
1820000.00
1735000.00
1705000.00
1655000.00
1650000.00
1620000.00
1600000.00
1575000.00
1545000.00
1500000.00
1500000.00
1395000.00
1380000.00
1365000.00
1235000.00
1229000.00
1225000.00
1205000.00
1200020.00
1130000.00
1130000.00
1094000.00
1065000.00
1008000.00
995000.00
990000.00
970000.00
970000.00
965000.00
965000.00
959100.00
930000.00
906000.00
905000.00
895000.00
885000.00
877000.00
850000.00
840000.00
808000.00
805000.00
790000.00
785000.00
775000.00
735000.00
720000.00

&

TEXAS CARD HOUSE
DALLAS & LAS COLINAS
CHANGE LAST
+/- UPDATED
2,275,000 3:06 PM
2,050,000 3:04 PM
1,975,000 3:08 PM
1,960,000 3:03 PM
1,790,000 3:03 PM
1,705,000 2:57 PM
1,675,000 2:59 PM
1,625,000 3:04 PM
1,620,000 3:00 PM
1,590,000 2:59 PM
1,570,000 2:55PM
1,545,000 2:59 PM
1,515,000 3:01 PM
1,470,000 2:58 PM
1,470,000 3:05 PM
1,365,000 3:01PM
1,350,000 3:00 PM
1,335,000 3:01 PM
1,205,000 3:01 PM
1,199,000 3:00 PM
1,195,000 3:06 PM
1,175,000 3:01PM
1,170,020 3:01 PM
1,100,000 3:05 PM
1,100,000 3:02 PM
1,064,000 3:00 PM
1,035,000 3:05 PM
978,000 2:58 PM
965,000 3:00 PM
960,000 3:00 PM
940,000 3:01 PM
940,000 2:55PM
935,000 2:59 PM
935,000 3:03 PM
929,100 2:54 PM
900,000 3:01 PM
876,000 2:57 PM
875,000 3:01PM
865,000 3:04 PM
855,000 3:00 PM
847,000 2:59 PM
820,000 3:03 PM
810,000 2:58 PM
778,000 2:59 PM
775,000 2:56 PM
760,000 3:02 PM
755,000 2:56 PM
745,000 3:01PM
705,000 2:57 PM
690,000 3:02 PM



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ZACHARY WOLF

FlJI CHAMMIXAY
ROBERT DREYFUSS
CHRISTOPHER WINGARD
KYLE BIRDWELL
ASHBURN BYWATERS
TRIBIKYA THAPA
REID WALKER

LESTER BOURQUE
JONATHAN STEITZ
SAYED KHAN

JACE HARTIS

PIYAL BOSE
BRANDON TURNER
JACOB PHILLIPS
MARK IOLI

WILLIAM HESSER
PHILIP CHOW

SUJU ABRAHAM
CARY JONES

LELAND DENT

NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTHY
SHAWN RAMSEY
MICHAEL BISHOP
EVAN FISH

NESTOR GARCIAAGUILAR
KASEY MILLS
ANTONIO VALDEZ
GREGORY PARYANI
ABHISHEK SIKRI

BALA AKSHAY YERUVA
PRADEEP BALASUBRAMANIAM
AARON MCEVOY
PEDRAM KAZEMI
CHARLES BARKER
GILBERT GEORGE
BRIAN GREEN
GUILLERMO MARTINEZ
WILLIAM BURFORD
HAYDEN FORTINI
GARRETT WARD
MARK DUNAVIN
GREGG MERKOW
GENC GOVORI

IAN WILSON

SHINO FUJIWARA
MICHAEL MARTIN
SAMER HAMED
DAVID MORENO
BRANDON SCHULTZ
KAMORU YUSUF
CODY BURLESON
HAN FENG

DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
KRISTIN KENT

BRYAN DICKSON
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
LAURA HOPPE

THE COLONY
HEATH
DALLAS
JACKSON

WHITE SETTLEMENT

DALLAS
EULESS
DALLAS
PORT BARRE
FLOWER MOUND
CARROLLTON
PIEDMONT
FRISCO
ARLINGTON
RIVERSIDE
LAS VEGAS
WYLIE
HOUSTON
WYLIE
DALLAS
COVINGTON

FARMERS BRANCH

MIDLOTHIAN
WAXAHACHIE
SACRAMENTO
FRISCO

GRAND PRAIRIE
JACKSOVNILLE
LITTLE ELM

MCKINNEY
AUSTIN
FRISCO
RICHARDSON
DESOTO

LAS VEGAS

BARTONVILLE
LAS VEGAS
DALLAS

GRAND PRAIRIE
PLANO
HOUSTON
BEDFORD
AUSTIN

DALLAS

FATE
HALLANDALE
GILROY
HOUSTON
VALLEY VIEW
SAN FRANCISCO
HOUSTON
SLIDELL

FRISCO

PLANO
HOUSTON

TX
X
TX
TN

X
TX
X
LA
X
TX

TX
X
MO

TX
X
TX
X
WA

TX
TX
TX
CA
TX
X
FL

X

X
TX
X
TX
X
NV

TX
NV
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
X
FL
CA
TX
X
CA
X
LA
X
TX
X

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

703500.00
700000.00
685000.00
680000.00
680000.00
675000.00
665000.00
660000.00
650000.00
650000.00
635000.00
625000.00
605000.00
602000.00
595000.00
572000.00
555000.00
535000.00
525000.00
520000.00
505000.00
495000.00
495000.00
485000.00
470000.00
460000.00
435000.00
430000.00
420000.00
415000.00
415000.00
405000.00
400000.00
400000.00
390000.00
390000.00
385000.00
360000.00
355000.00
335000.00
325000.00
305000.00
300000.00
275000.00
270000.00
265000.00
260000.00
235000.00
210000.00
180000.00
150000.00
120000.00
29000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

673,500
670,000
655,000
650,000
650,000
645,000
635,000
630,000
620,000
620,000
605,000
595,000
575,000
572,000
565,000
542,000
525,000
505,000
495,000
490,000
475,000
465,000
465,000
455,000
440,000
430,000
405,000
400,000
390,000
385,000
385,000
375,000
370,000
370,000
360,000
360,000
355,000
330,000
325,000
305,000
295,000
275,000
270,000
245,000
240,000
235,000
230,000
205,000
180,000
150,000
120,000
90,000
(1,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:01PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:02 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
2:59 PM
3:05 PM
3:01 PM
2:57 PM
3:03 PM
3:06 PM
3:01 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:02 PM
2:59 PM
2:57 PM
3:02 PM
2:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
2:59 PM
2:59 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM
3:02 PM
3:01 PM
3:03 PM
3:01 PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM
3:02 PM
3:01 PM
2:56 PM
3:09 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:00 PM
2:56 PM
3:04 PM



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

SCOTT GORDON
JAMES CARROLL
JOHN BORDEN
KIRAN SURESH

KIRUBEL TEKLEMEDHIN

ANDREW DINGER
JESUS PEREZ

JEFFREY MARTENSEN

JOHN DEERING
CHASE BRICKER

ZURABI JAVAKHADZE
ANTHONY BOGARD

MATTHEW DALKA
NARAYAN PATEL
BRANT JOLLY
CALEB RAPER

GERARDO MEDINA

LAURA LETT
DWAYNE EVANS
THOMAS NEVILLE
ADAM BERTHOLDI
MICHEAL ROGGE
DARRYL SAMPLE
ALISON JEFFREY
TAIVO

PHU VO
MICHAEL COX
ROBERT THODE
TABISH HASAN
THOMAS CURCI

BRANDON TIDROW

ROY CAGLE
WILLIAM BYRD

ANDRIY KOVALCHUK

JORDAN RICHARD
BRIAN SCHEID
VICTOR JOHNSON

CHRISTOPHER MEZA

DIEN PHAM

MASON ABRAHAMS
RICHARD SCHULTZ
VENKATAPRATAPA MOTHUKURI
RICHARD MARQUARDT

PHIL LAM

TOBY FLOYD
JESSE MCVICKER
JASON ROGERS
PRESTON TRAN
BRADY THORPE
KENNY NGUYEN

MARQUIS MCCAIN
BENJAMIN VAN KLINK
BOBBY KUMAR SAMBANGI

DEANNA ALANIZ
SERGIO BRAGA

ANDREW GOSSELIN

COLTON HALL

BROWNSBORO
FRISCO
DALLAS
IRVING
FRISCO
DALLAS
ARLINGTON
DALLAS
IRVING
ARLINGTON
THE COLONY
WYLIE

DALLAS
WAXAHACHIE
FAYETTEVILLE
FRISCO
DALLAS
DALLAS
LEWISVILLE
CARROLLTON
DALLAS
YANTIS
GRAND PRAIRIE
COPPELL
PORT ARTHUR
KATY
LEWISVILLE
HOUSTON
REDLANDS
DALLAS
WEATHERFORD
PROSPER
DALLAS
FRISCO
DIAMONDHEAD
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
CROSS ROADS
GRAND PRAIRIE
MONTEREY
LITTLE ELM
FRISCO
HARTLAND
MCKINNEY
STEPHENVILLE
CACHE
MEMPHIS
NASHVILLE
WELLSTON
DELAND
DALLAS
NORTHLAKE
PLANO
CELINA

HOUSTON
HOUSTON

TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
X
AR
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
CA
X
TX
X
TX
X
MS
X
TX
X
TX
CA
TX
X
Wi
X
TX
OK
N
TN
OK
FL
TX
X
TX
X

X
TX

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)



